

|                                                                                                                           |                                                       |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|
| पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Standard fire & special perils (stocks only) - Floater                                  |                                                       |
| <b>Policy Number: 640801111910000041</b>                                                                                  | व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 045810               |
| जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office                                                                                         | विक्रय चैनल विवरण/<br><b>Sales Channel Details</b>    |
| कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 640801                                                                                         | कोड/ Code: 9000152681                                 |
| कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: KARUR<br>BRANCH 63, Rasi Plaza, West<br>Pradhakshinam Road, Karur, Tamil Nadu, -<br>639002. | नाम/ Name: Mr P Nataraj<br>Contact Number: 9500336588 |
| <b>State Code:</b> 33, Tamil Nadu<br><b>GSTIN:</b> 33AAACN9967E1ZA<br>Contact Number: 4324 233090<br>Mobile Number: 0     |                                                       |



**POLICY STAMPS CENTRALY  
PAID VIDE G.O.No.490 Dt.22-12-2015  
AS PER TAMILNADU GOVERNMENT  
GAZETTE NOTIFICATION**

|                                                                                                                                        |                                         |                      |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------|----------------------|
| ग्राहक का नाम/Customer Name: RANGA FAB                                                                                                 | ग्राहक आईडी/ Customer ID:<br>9701356679 | पैन/ PAN: AAIFR6478H |
| पता/ Address: NO.5 A BHARATHI NAGAR WEST, KARUR, City:<br>KARUR - DISTRICT OTHERS, District: KARUR, State: TAMIL<br>NADU, PIN: 639002. | फोन/ Phone:                             | ई-मेल/ E-Mail:       |

| पॉलिसी: 21/05/2019 के 13:30 से 20/05/2020 की मध्य रात्रि तक प्रभावी /Policy Effective from 13:30 hours, on 21/05/2019 to<br>midnight of 20/05/2020 |             |                                                                                    |                                                                                                                          |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| प्रीमियम /Premium                                                                                                                                  | ₹ 11,440.00 | कवर नोट संख्या तथा तिथि/Cover<br>Note Number and Date                              | NA                                                                                                                       |
| CGST                                                                                                                                               | ₹ 1,030.00  | प्रस्ताव संख्या और तिथि/Proposal<br>Number and Date                                | 8800180510849529 Dt. 19/03/2019                                                                                          |
| SGST/UTGST                                                                                                                                         | ₹ 1,030.00  |                                                                                    |                                                                                                                          |
| IGST                                                                                                                                               | ₹ 0.00      |                                                                                    |                                                                                                                          |
| कम:जीएसटी टैडीएस /<br>Less:GST TDS                                                                                                                 | ₹ 0.00      | रसीद संख्या और तिथि/<br>Receipt Number and Date                                    | 640801811910001440 Dt. 21/05/2019                                                                                        |
| पुनर्प्राप्त स्टाम्प शुल्क /<br>Recoverable Stamp Duty                                                                                             | ₹ 0.00      | पछिली पॉलिसी संख्या तथा समाप्ति<br>तिथि/ Previous Policy Number and<br>Expiry Date | 64080111163300000068 and Dt.13/05/2017<br>64080111173300000087 and Dt.16/05/2018<br>640801111810000066 and Dt.16/05/2019 |
| कुल / Total                                                                                                                                        | ₹ 13,500.00 |                                                                                    |                                                                                                                          |
| (Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Only.)                                                                                                      |             |                                                                                    |                                                                                                                          |

**Description of the Risk:**  
Garment Makers, Topee, Hats and the like makers, Section IV - Industrial Manufacturing Risk

| Sr.No | Location Details                                                                                          |
|-------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 1     | NO.5F BHARATHI NAGAR WEST, KARUR,Karur - District Others,,,,Karur,Tamil Nadu,639002                       |
| 2     | NO.325-1 KALAIKARNI ARIVALAYAM, GOWRIPURAM EXTN, KARUR,Karur - District Others,,,,Karur,Tamil Nadu,639002 |
| 3     | NO.5A BHARATHI NAGAR WEST, KARUR,Karur - District Others,,,,Karur,Tamil Nadu,639002                       |

| Details of property covered |                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |                      |                |          |                 |
|-----------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|----------------|----------|-----------------|
| Type of Property            | Description of property                                                                                                                                                                                               | Type of construction | Sprinkler Disc | FEA Disc | Sum Insured     |
| Stocks in process           | ON STOCK OF YARN OF ALL VARIETIES, DYED FABRIC, WOVEN FABRIC, PRINTED FABRIC, MADE UPS AND OTHER TEXTILE GOODS, PACKING MATERIALS KEPT IN 3 BUILDINGS:TOTAL SI : RS.12,25,00,000, FURNITURES, FIXTURES-RS.25,00,000/- | Pucca                | No             | NA       | ₹1,00,00,000.00 |

**Excess applicable for Location:** NO.5 A, BHARATHI NAGAR WEST, KARUR,Karur - District Others,Karur,Tamil Nadu,639002

|                    |                                                     |
|--------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|
| AOG & Other Claims | 5% of Claim amount subject to a minimum of 25,000/- |
|--------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|



|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |                                                                                                                                      |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Standard fire & special perils (stocks only) - Floater                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |                                                                                                                                      |
| <b>Policy Number: 64080111910000041</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 045810                                                                                              |
| जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office<br>कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 640801<br>कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: KARUR<br>BRANCH 63, Rasi Plaza, West<br>Pradhakshinam Road, Karur, Tamil Nadu, -<br>639002.<br>State Code: 33, Tamil Nadu<br>GSTIN: 33AAACN9967E1ZA<br>Contact Number: 4324 233090<br>Mobile Number: 0 | विक्रय चैनल विवरण/<br><b>Sales Channel Details</b><br>कोड/ Code: 9000152681<br>नाम/ Name: Mr P Nataraj<br>Contact Number: 9500336588 |



| Voluntary Excess Details |            |                       |
|--------------------------|------------|-----------------------|
|                          | AOG Perils | Other than AOG Perils |
| Voluntary Excess         | NA         | NA                    |

| Add On Coverage           |                 |        |
|---------------------------|-----------------|--------|
| Coverage                  | Sum Insured     | Excess |
| Earthquake (Fire & Shock) | ₹1,00,00,000.00 | NA     |

| FINANCIER DETAILS |                                    |                      |
|-------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------|
| Sr.No.            | Name of Financier                  | Address of financier |
| 1                 | M/S.TAMILNADU MERCANTILE BANK LTD. | KARUR                |

| खंडों, पृष्ठांकनों, वारंटियों की सूची / List of Clauses, Endorsements, Warranties |                                  |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| क्लॉज संख्या/<br>Clause No.                                                       | विवरण/ Description               |
| 700001065                                                                         | Agreed Bank Clause               |
| 700001080                                                                         | Earthquake (Fire & Shock) Clause |

जसिकी गवाही में दनि/ माह /वर्ष को उपरोक्त उल्लेखित कार्यालय पते पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी को वधिवित अधिकृत किया जा रहा है उसके हाथ नरिधारति कएि जाएं। यह अनुसूची, संलग्न पॉलिसी, खण्ड, पृष्ठांकन और पॉलिसी शब्दों, जो कंपनी वेबसाईट [www.nationalinsuranceindia.nic.co.in](http://www.nationalinsuranceindia.nic.co.in) पर उपलब्ध है, को एक अनुबंध के रुप में एक साथ पढ़ा जाए तथा कोई भी शब्द या अभिव्यक्ति जिसके लिए यह वशिष्टि अर्थ पॉलिसी या अनुसूची के किसी भी हसिसे में संलग्न किया गया हो, एक ही अर्थ वहन करेगा चाहे जहाँ भी उल्लेखित हो। यह आशवासन दिया जाता है कि प्रीमियम चेक के अस्वीकृति के मामले में, यह दस्तावेज स्वतः प्राथमिकता नरिसुत हो जाएगी। **IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized hereunto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 21/May/2019.** This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website [www.nationalinsuranceindia.nic.co.in](http://www.nationalinsuranceindia.nic.co.in) shall be read together as one contract and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that **IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'**

इंश्योरेंसइंडियालिमिटेड

स्टांप ड्यूटी  
Stamp  
Duty:  
(₹ 0.25)

कृते नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी  
लिमिटेड/ For and on behalf of National Insurance  
Company Limited



अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized  
Signatory

प्रिन्सिपल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड  
National Insurance Company Limited  
CIN:U10200WB1906GOI001713

कतुर बिजनेस: 63 वेस्ट प्रधकशिनम रोड, कतुर 639002  
कतुर शाखा: 63, पश्चिम प्रदीक्षिणम रोड, कतुर 639002  
Karur BO: 63, West Pradhakshinam Road, Karur 639002

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय: 3 मिडलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071.  
Registered & Head Office: 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071.

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at [www.nationalinsuranceindia.com](http://www.nationalinsuranceindia.com)

IRDA Regn.No.58



## TAX INVOICE

Invoice Serial No: 30555F9P00000041



Trusted Since 1906

## Details of Supplier:

National Insurance Company Limited.,  
KARUR BRANCH 63, Rasi Plaza, West Pradhakshnam Road, Karur, Tamil Nadu, - 639002  
State : 33, Tamil Nadu  
GSTIN No : 33AAACN9967E1ZA

## Details Of Receiver : RANGA FAB

Address : NO.5 A BHARATHI NAGAR WEST, KARUR  
City : KARUR - DISTRICT OTHERS,  
District: KARUR,  
State: TAMIL NADU,  
PIN: 639002.

Place Of Supply State : Tamil Nadu

State Code : 33

GSTIN No : 33AAIFR6478H1ZU

| SAC Code     | Description of Service            | Total(₹) | Discount | Taxable Value(₹) | CGST |           | SGST/UTGST |           | IGST |           |
|--------------|-----------------------------------|----------|----------|------------------|------|-----------|------------|-----------|------|-----------|
|              |                                   |          |          |                  | Rate | Amount(₹) | Rate       | Amount(₹) | Rate | Amount(₹) |
| 997137       | Other property insurance services | 11,440   | 0%       | 11,440           | 9%   | 1,030     | 9%         | 1,030     | 0%   | 0         |
| <b>TOTAL</b> |                                   | 11,440   |          | 11,440           |      | 1,030     |            | 1,030     |      | 0         |

Total Invoice Value (In figures) : ₹ 13,500

Total Invoice Value (In words) : Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Only.

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge : No

E.&amp;O.E

कृते नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड For  
and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized Signatory



नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड  
National Insurance Company Limited  
CIN:U10200WB1906GOI001713

कतूर शाखा: 63, पश्चिम प्रदीक्षिणम रोड, कतूर 639002  
कतूर शाखा: 63, पश्चिम प्रदीक्षिणम रोड, कतूर 639002  
Karur BO: 63, West Pradhakshnam Road, Karur 639002

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय: 3 मिडलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071.  
Registered & Head Office: 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071.

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

IRDA Regn.No.58

# वसूली रसीद/Collection Receipt

नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस  
National Insurance

Trusted Since 1906

|                                                                                                                                                           |                                               |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|
| जारीकर्ता कार्यालय कोड/Issuing Office Code : 640801                                                                                                       |                                               |
| जारीकर्ता कार्यालय का नाम व पता/Name and Address of Issuing Office :<br>KARUR BRANCH 63, Rasi Plaza, West Pradhakshinam Road, Karur, Tamil Nadu, - 639002 |                                               |
| राज्य कोड/State Code : 33 ,राज्य का नाम/State Name : Tamil Nadu                                                                                           |                                               |
| जीएसटीआईएन/GSTIN : 33AAACN9967E1ZA                                                                                                                        |                                               |
| संपर्क संख्या/Contact Number : 4324 233090                                                                                                                |                                               |
| रसीद सं./Receipt No :<br>640801811910001440                                                                                                               | स्कॉल सं. (यदि कोई हो)/Scroll No(If any) :    |
| रसीद की तिथि व समय/Receipt Date & Time :<br>21/05/2019. 13:33 hours                                                                                       | स्कॉल तिथि (यदि कोई हो)/Scroll Date(If any) : |

श्री RANGA FAB से चेक द्वारा जमा के रूप में रूपये Rs. 13,500.00 निम्नलिखित लेनदेन के अनुसार धन्यवाद सहित प्राप्त हुआ।

Received with thanks from RANGA FAB a sum of Rs. 13,500.00 (Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Only ) by way of Cheque towards the following transactions.

## भुगतान विवरण/Paymode Details :

|                                                                               |                                                           |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------|
| भुगतान मोड का नाम/Paymode Name :<br>Cheque                                    |                                                           |
| उपकरण संख्या/Instrument Number :<br>742401                                    | उपकरण तिथि/Instrument Date : 20/05/2019                   |
| बैंक का नाम (यदि कोई हो)/Bank Name(If any) :<br>Tamilnadu Mercantile Bank Ltd | बैंक शाखा (यदि कोई हो)/Bank Branch(If any) :<br>TMB-Karur |

| क्र. सं./ S. No | विभाग/ Dept           | पॉलिसी/ पृष्ठांकन<br>Policy/Endorsement |                    | व्यव. श्रोत कोड/<br>Biz Source Code | व्यव.का वर्ग/ विवरण /<br>Class of Business/Narration                                    | राशि रू. /<br>Amount Rs.                       |
|-----------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------------------|--------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------|
|                 | लेन-देन कोड/<br>Tr Cd | वर्ष/<br>Year                           | संख्या/<br>Number  | विक्रय चैनल/<br>Sales Channel       | लेखा विवरण/<br>Account Description                                                      |                                                |
| 1               | 11<br>16              | 2019                                    | 640801111910000041 | 045810<br>9000152681                | Standard fire & special perils (stocks only)<br>Direct Premium<br>CGST<br>SGST<br>Total | 11,440.00<br>1,030.00<br>1,030.00<br>13,500.00 |

रोकड़िया/Cashier

कृते नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कं. लि. /For National Insurance Co. Ltd,

प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/Authorised Signatory

चेक द्वारा भुगतान किए जाने की स्थिति में रसीद चेक द्वारा भुगतान की प्राप्ति के बाद ही जारी किया जाएगा। सभी पत्राचारों में उपरोक्त वर्णित पॉलिसी जारी करनेवाले कार्यालय के पते पर दस्तावेज संख्या व पॉलिसी का वर्ष तथा संख्या उद्धृत किया जाना चाहिए। जब राशि 5000/- रूपए या उससे अधिक हो तो राजस्व टिकट चिपकाया जाना आवश्यक होगा।

Receipt is subject to realisation of cheque when payment is made by cheque. Our document number and Date, Policy year and Number should be quoted in all correspondence with us only to the Policy issuing office address mentioned above. Revenue stamp has to be affixed when the amount is or above Rs.5000/-

नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड  
National Insurance Company Limited  
CIN:U10200WB1906GOI001713

कारुण सं. 63: 63, रसीद प्लेज़ा, वेस्ट प्रदक्षिणम रोड, करूर 639002  
Karur BO: 63, West Pradhakshinam Road, Karur 639002

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय: 3 मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071.  
Registered & Head Office: 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071.

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at [www.nationalinsuranceindia.com](http://www.nationalinsuranceindia.com)

IRDA Regn.No.58